
Contract No. PW 18-31215 Begin Advertise: 6/26/2018
Project No. Bid Opening: 7/25/2018
Project Type(s) FEMA Emergency Project Anticipated Award: 8/14/2018

Item 
No.

Item Code Item Description
Unit of 

Measure
Estimated 
Quantity

Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total

1 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 $27,000.00 $27,000.00 $27,005.00 $27,005.00

2 072007 EXCAVATION SAFETY LS 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $4,008.00 $4,008.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 $14,800.00 $14,800.00 $13,155.00 $13,155.00

4 130200
PREPARE WATER PULLUTION CONTROL 

PLAN
LS 1 $4,745.00 $4,745.00 $8,905.00 $8,905.00

5 130640 TEMPORARY WEIGHTED FIBER ROLLS LS 1 $2,370.00 $2,370.00 $6,650.00 $6,650.00

6 130670 TEMPORARY REINFORCED SILT FENCE LF 75 $23.00 $1,725.00 $37.00 $2,775.00

7 190101
F

ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 50 $345.00 $17,250.00 $339.00 $16,950.00

8 192037
F

STRUCTURE EXCAVATION - ROADWAY 
SUBSTRUCTURE

CY 75 $247.00 $18,525.00 $485.00 $36,375.00

9 198050 EMBANKMENT (ROADWAY FILL) CY 100 $400.00 $40,000.00 $619.00 $61,900.00

10 198250A
GEOSYNTHETIC REINFORCEMENT (BI-

AXIAL)
SY 993 $12.00 $11,916.00 $4.60 $4,567.80

11 198250B
GEOSYNTHETIC REINFORCEMENT (TRI-

AXIAL)
SY 67 $84.00 $5,628.00 $34.50 $2,311.50

12 204099 PLANT ESTABLISHMENT SF 515 $22.00 $11,330.00 $5.00 $2,575.00

13 205035 MULCH AND TACKIFIER SF 986 $5.00 $4,930.00 $4.40 $4,338.40

14 210280
ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT 

(BLANKET)
SF 780 $1.50 $1,170.00 $5.90 $4,602.00

15 390132 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 25 $739.00 $18,475.00 $594.00 $14,850.00

16 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 46 $580.00 $26,680.00 $681.00 $31,326.00

17 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRTETE SQYD 189 $85.00 $16,065.00 $45.50 $8,599.50

18 680902
6" PERFORATED PLASTIC PIPE 

UNDERDRAIN
LF 63 $80.00 $5,040.00 $158.55 $9,988.65

19 680903
6" NON-PERFORATED PLASTIC PIPE 

UNDERDRAIN
LF 14 $300.00 $4,200.00 $235.00 $3,290.00

20 721026A
ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (NO.1, METHOD 

A) (SF)
SF 340 $42.00 $14,280.00 $41.00 $13,940.00

21 731504A MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) LF 103 $180.00 $18,540.00 $193.50 $19,930.50

22 832005A
MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (REMOVE 

AND REPLACE)
LF 20 $255.00 $5,100.00 $409.00 $8,180.00

23 839564A
TERMINAL SYSTEM (REMOVE AND 

REPLACE)
EA 1 $3,900.00 $3,900.00 $6,513.00 $6,513.00

TOTAL $278,669.00 $312,735.35

MKD Construction, Inc. Martin Brothers Construction

BID SUMMARY      
Project:  Lakeview Drive Road Repair Project

78722

1 of 1 18-0866 B 1 of 1




